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200508290004
45600

08/29/2005
01:02:29

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE YOUNG,
LEIGH ANN

5 86 Lot#:5 Blk:3
Book:5 Pg:86
Sub:WOODDA
LE

200509010004
51600

09/01/2005
09:27:48

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HYCHE,
BOBBI B

16 132 Lot#:35
Book:16
Pg:132
Sub:SOUTHER
N HILLS
SECTOR 5

200512160006
50820

12/16/2005
11:43:24

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE TWILLEY,
DONALD J

30 28 Lot#:28
Book:30 Pg:28
Sub:OLD
CAHABA II B

200601230000
34130

01/23/2006
08:58:45

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CALIL, TOUFIC 20 105 Lot#:105
Book:20
Pg:105
Sub:GREYSTO
NE FARMS
GUILFORD
PLACE PHASE
1 FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

200605050002
11970

05/05/2006
09:33:27

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PYPER,
BRANDON

18 137 Lot#:14
Book:18
Pg:137
Sub:AMBERLE
Y WOODS 1ST
SECTOR

200706050002
60900

06/05/2007
12:35:08

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BATSON,
BART

8 114 Lot#:20 Book:8
Pg:114
Sub:CHAPARR
AL FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE II

200708080003
69830

08/08/2007
09:25:52

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BAUMBAUGH,
NICHOLAS A

21 71 Lot#:5 Book:21
Pg:71
Sub:HUNTER
HILLS PHASE
ONE

200709060004
19670

09/06/2007
02:49:12

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SPINKS,
JASON E

Sec:3 Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200709190004
39280

09/19/2007
10:37:22

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE THOMAS,
MICHAEL S

22 3 Lot#:1322
Book:22 Pg:3
Sub:WATHERL
Y 13TH
SECTOR
PHASE 2

200802050000
46500

02/05/2008
12:24:40

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BOBO, DAVID 12 62 Lot#:20
Book:12 Pg:62
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
1ST SECTOR



200805120001
93690

05/12/2008
03:21:05

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

PINNACLE
BANK

36 23 200805060001
85970

Lot#:45
Book:36 Pg:23
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SUBDIVISION
SECTOR 1

200807220002
95070

07/22/2008
10:12:34

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GRAY,
WILLIAM A

10 104 Lot#:8 Blk:2
Book:10
Pg:104
Sub:ALTADEN
A WOODS
FIRST
SECTOR

200810280004
20000

10/28/2008
01:52:49

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE EADES,
CLAUDE
EUGENE

36 33 Lot#:2935
Book:36 Pg:33
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 29TH
SECTOR

200903060000
81850

03/06/2009
08:28:10

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HUGHES,
PATRICK

35 42 Lot#:234
Book:35 Pg:42
Sub:LAKEWO
OD PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

200908190003
19100

08/19/2009
09:57:29

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE KERR JAMES
L

38 68 Lot#:310
Book:38 Pg:68
Sub:CREEKSI
DE PHASE 2
PART A FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

200908280003
32650

08/28/2009
10:28:33

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee AFFIDAVITS LEAVELL
HALLIE L

Instr
#:20080520000
206010

Other:SEE
INST

200908280003
32660

08/28/2009
10:28:34

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIS
JEREMY

31 129 Instr
#:20080520000
206010

Lot#:15
Book:31
Pg:129
Sub:MOUNTAI
N LAKE

200909110003
49380

09/11/2009
02:30:39

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE OGLE
THOMAS L

10 104 Lot#:5 Blk:5
Book:10
Pg:104
Sub:ALTADEN
A WOODS
FIRST
SECTOR

200910220003
98440

10/22/2009
02:14:11

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PICKLE
GEORGE R

3 26 Lot#:12 Blk:B
Book:3 Pg:26
Sub:LIBERTY
HEIGHTS

200911230004
33990

11/23/2009
11:06:35

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MOSS DEV
JEET KAUR

8 146 Lot#:28 Blk:1
Book:8 Pg:146
Sub:WILDEWO
OD VILLAGE
FOURTH
ADDITION

201001260000
25650

01/26/2010
01:50:33

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee AFFIDAVITS FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Instr
#:20090730000
291840

Other:SEE
INST



201009090002
92340

09/09/2010
08:32:29

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DANIELS
KEITH M

39 9 Lot#:3 Book:39
Pg:9
Sub:VILLAGES
OF
WESTOVER
SECTOR 1
FINAL PLAT

201010290003
63670

10/29/2010
01:51:48

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WELDON
DANIEL
SCOTT

39 10 Lot#:26
Book:39 Pg:10
Sub:HIGHLAN
D RIDGE

201012220004
29940

12/22/2010
10:02:43

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MERRITT
JULIUS K

39 62 Lot#:13-3
Book:39 Pg:62
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 2
PHASE 13

201110310003
26060

10/31/2011
02:37:57

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BOGGAN
SAMMY
AUSTIN

Instr
#:20050330000
145020

Sec:21
Twn:19S
Rng:1E BQt:NE
Other:SEE
NIST

201111090003
37290

11/09/2011
10:10:23

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE OGLE
THOMAS L

10 104 Lot#:5 Blk:5
Book:10
Pg:104
Sub:ALTADEN
A WOODS
FIRST
SECTOR

201111290003
59410

11/29/2011
11:09:17

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BRYANT
JAMES C

Sec:25
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201202130000
52790

02/13/2012
12:25:28

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE THOMAS
JIMMY
EDWARD

26 34 Lot#:1428
Book:26 Pg:34
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 14TH
SECTOR

201205220001
81400

05/22/2012
09:21:24

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HUGHES
MICHAEL J

Sec:14 Twn:21
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201208090002
93440

08/09/2012
01:06:34

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE OGLESBY
ARTHUR L

31 118 Lot#:16
Book:31
Pg:118
Sub:PANTHER
RIDGE


