Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Party Role= Grantee; Name= FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200508290004 45600	08/29/2005 01:02:29	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	YOUNG, LEIGH ANN			5	86		Lot#:5 Blk:3 Book:5 Pg:86 Sub:WOODDA LE
200509010004 51600	09/01/2005 09:27:48	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HYCHE, BOBBI B			16	132		Lot#:35 Book:16 Pg:132 Sub:SOUTHER N HILLS SECTOR 5
200512160006 50820	12/16/2005 11:43:24	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TWILLEY, DONALD J			30	28		Lot#:28 Book:30 Pg:28 Sub:OLD CAHABA II B
200601230000 34130	01/23/2006 08:58:45	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CALIL, TOUFIC			20	105		Lot#:105 Book:20 Pg:105 Sub:GREYSTO NE FARMS GUILFORD PLACE PHASE 1 FINAL RECORD PLAT
200605050002	05/05/2006 09:33:27	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PYPER, BRANDON			18	137		Lot#:14 Book:18 Pg:137 Sub:AMBERLE Y WOODS 1ST SECTOR
200706050002 60900	06/05/2007 12:35:08	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BATSON, BART			8	114		Lot#:20 Book:8 Pg:114 Sub:CHAPARR AL FIRST SECTOR PHASE II
200708080003 69830	08/08/2007 09:25:52	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BAUMBAUGH, NICHOLAS A			21	71		Lot#:5 Book:21 Pg:71 Sub:HUNTER HILLS PHASE ONE
200709060004 19670	09/06/2007 02:49:12	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SPINKS, JASON E						Sec:3 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200709190004 39280	09/19/2007 10:37:22	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THOMAS, MICHAEL S			22	3		Lot#:1322 Book:22 Pg:3 Sub:WATHERL Y 13TH SECTOR PHASE 2
200802050000 46500	02/05/2008 12:24:40	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BOBO, DAVID			12	62		Lot#:20 Book:12 Pg:62 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 1ST SECTOR

200805120001 93690	05/12/2008 03:21:05	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	PINNACLE BANK	36	23	200805060001 85970	Lot#:45 Book:36 Pg:23 Sub:BENT CREEK SUBDIVISION SECTOR 1
200807220002 95070	07/22/2008 10:12:34	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GRAY, WILLIAM A	10	104		Lot#:8 Blk:2 Book:10 Pg:104 Sub:ALTADEN A WOODS FIRST SECTOR
200810280004 20000	10/28/2008 01:52:49	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EADES, CLAUDE EUGENE	36	33		Lot#:2935 Book:36 Pg:33 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 29TH SECTOR
200903060000 81850	03/06/2009 08:28:10	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUGHES, PATRICK	35	42		Lot#:234 Book:35 Pg:42 Sub:LAKEWO OD PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT
200908190003	08/19/2009 09:57:29	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KERR JAMES L	38	68		Lot#:310 Book:38 Pg:68 Sub:CREEKSI DE PHASE 2 PART A FINAL RECORD PLAT
200908280003 32650	08/28/2009 10:28:33	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	LEAVELL HALLIE L			Instr #:20080520000 206010	Other:SEE INST
200908280003 32660	08/28/2009 10:28:34	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIS JEREMY	31	129	Instr #:20080520000 206010	Lot#:15 Book:31 Pg:129 Sub:MOUNTAI N LAKE
200909110003 49380	09/11/2009 02:30:39	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OGLE THOMAS L	10	104		Lot#:5 Blk:5 Book:10 Pg:104 Sub:ALTADEN A WOODS FIRST SECTOR
200910220003 98440	10/22/2009 02:14:11	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PICKLE GEORGE R	3	26		Lot#:12 Blk:B Book:3 Pg:26 Sub:LIBERTY HEIGHTS
200911230004 33990	11/23/2009 11:06:35	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOSS DEV JEET KAUR	8	146		Lot#:28 Blk:1 Book:8 Pg:146 Sub:WILDEWO OD VILLAGE FOURTH ADDITION
201001260000 25650	01/26/2010 01:50:33	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION			Instr #:20090730000 291840	Other:SEE INST

00400000000	00/00/0040	FIDOT	lo ,	MODEONOS	DANUEL O	1	I	T ₀	1	I
201009090002 92340	09/09/2010 08:32:29	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DANIELS KEITH M		39	9		Lot#:3 Book:39 Pg:9 Sub:VILLAGES OF
		ONION								WESTOVER SECTOR 1 FINAL PLAT
201010290003 63670	10/29/2010 01:51:48	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WELDON DANIEL SCOTT		39	10		Lot#:26 Book:39 Pg:10 Sub:HIGHLAN D RIDGE
201012220004 29940	12/22/2010 10:02:43	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MERRITT JULIUS K		39	62		Lot#:13-3 Book:39 Pg:62 Sub:CEDAR GROVE AT STERLING GATE SECTOR 2 PHASE 13
201110310003 26060	10/31/2011 02:37:57	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BOGGAN SAMMY AUSTIN				Instr #:20050330000 145020	Sec:21 Twn:19S Rng:1E BQt:NE Other:SEE NIST
201111090003 37290	11/09/2011 10:10:23	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OGLE THOMAS L		10	104		Lot#:5 BIk:5 Book:10 Pg:104 Sub:ALTADEN A WOODS FIRST SECTOR
201111290003 59410	11/29/2011 11:09:17	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRYANT JAMES C					Sec:25 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201202130000 52790	02/13/2012 12:25:28	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THOMAS JIMMY EDWARD		26	34		Lot#:1428 Book:26 Pg:34 Sub:EAGLE POINT 14TH SECTOR
201205220001 81400	05/22/2012 09:21:24	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUGHES MICHAEL J					Sec:14 Twn:21 Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201208090002 93440	08/09/2012 01:06:34	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OGLESBY ARTHUR L		31	118		Lot#:16 Book:31 Pg:118 Sub:PANTHER RIDGE